pipelife.com
Keep your sports field free of snow and ice with an
efficient and ecological undersoil heating system.
ADVERSE WEATHER IS
PART OF YOUR LIFE. RUN
YOUR SPORTS GROUND
ALL YEAR ROUND.
SPORTS FIELD UNDERSOIL HEATING SPORTS FIELD UNDERSOIL HEATING 32

8 bar.
EURO CONE ADAPTER
MOUNTING RAIL
MANIFOLDS BEND SUPPORT
Euro cone adapter for connecting the pipe to the manifold. Made
of brass, and nickel plated.
Connection nipple G ¾” (DN20) and G 1” (DN25)
Easy, reliable, and space saving turns, for protection and support of pipe between the
manifold and where it enters the floor. Compatible with either vertical or horizontal pipe
position. Made of impact resistant glass fibre reinforced nylon.
Can be mounted in 3 ways: with staple clips, dowels or
self-adhesive tape.
Can be mounted in 2 ways: with staple clips or dowels.
For quick and easy pipe laying on floor construction.
Made of polypropylene.
FT-R20L200 20x2.0 mm 200 m
FT-R20L500 20x2.0 mm 500 m
FT-R25L200 25x2.3 mm 200 m
FT-R25L500 25x2.3 mm 500 m
FTV CUST SINGLE
FTV CUST DOUBLE
FT-KVA20/3/4
FT-KVA25/1
WH-FR20/2 M for 20x2 mm pipe
WH-FR25/1 M for 25x2 mm pipe
FT-IV20 bend support 20 - 22 mm
FT-IV25 bend support 25 mm
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
ACCESSORIES
SPORTS FIELD UNDERSOIL HEATING 5
The contents and information contained in this brochure are intended for general marketing purposes only and shall not be relied upon by any